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Points Report

Talladega Superspeedway

45th Annual Camping World RV Sales 500

20131  Jimmie Johnson 42 2254 0 0 32 2 5 1 2 1$8,041,946

1792  Matt Kenseth 51 2250 -4 -4 32 2 7 3 1 -1$6,196,832

20163  Kyle Busch 34 2228 -26 -22 32 3 4 4 5 2$6,352,963

1784  Kevin Harvick 20 2228 -26 0 32 1 3 2 3 -1$5,903,819

1675  Jeff Gordon 15 2220 -34 -8 32 2 0 5 4 -1$5,309,365

1876  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 13 2202 -52 -18 32 2 0 3 9 3$5,124,368

1247  Greg Biffle 9 2201 -53 -1 32 0 1 0 6 -1$4,445,549

1688  Clint Bowyer 10 2197 -57 -4 32 0 0 2 8 0$4,952,269

15109  Kurt Busch 15 2193 -61 -4 32 1 0 2 7 -2$4,707,668

16910  Carl Edwards 21 2186 -68 -7 32 1 2 1 10 0$5,353,739

16611  Ryan Newman 17 2182 -72 -4 32 2 1 5 12 1$5,095,304

161012  Joey Logano 18 2179 -75 -3 32 2 1 3 11 -1$5,066,395

12913  Kasey Kahne 19 2153 -101 -26 32 0 2 3 13 0$4,831,009

8414  Jamie McMurray 15 919 -1335 -1234 32 1 1 0 15 1$4,518,343

13815  Brad Keselowski 23 889 -1365 -30 32 1 1 2 14 -1$5,798,731

9316  Paul Menard 7 865 -1389 -24 32 0 0 1 17 1$4,341,440

13617  Martin Truex Jr. 12 864 -1390 -1 32 0 1 3 16 -1$4,931,339

6118  Aric Almirola 4 819 -1435 -45 32 0 0 4 18 0$4,549,477

3119  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 4 814 -1440 -5 32 1 0 0 22 3$4,888,735

6220  Jeff Burton 5 804 -1450 -10 32 0 0 2 20 0$3,557,368

6021  Marcos Ambrose 5 788 -1466 -16 32 1 0 2 19 -2$4,239,331

7422  Juan Pablo Montoya 6 775 -1479 -13 32 0 0 1 21 -1$4,363,612

1023  Casey Mears 6 652 -1602 -123 32 0 0 3 23 0$3,729,401

5324  Denny Hamlin 11 614 -1640 -38 28 4 0 8 24 0$3,678,354

2125  David Ragan 16 604 -1650 -10 32 0 1 4 26 1$3,957,438

8526  Tony Stewart 8 594 -1660 -10 21 0 1 0 25 -1$3,710,624

2127  David Gilliland 6 571 -1683 -23 32 0 0 6 29 2$3,442,150

1028  Danica Patrick # 1 565 -1689 -6 32 1 0 5 28 0$3,185,260

5129  Mark Martin 2 554 -1700 -11 24 1 0 2 27 -2$3,566,399

0030  Dave Blaney 2 492 -1762 -62 31 0 0 4 30 0$3,117,859

0031  Travis Kvapil 6 454 -1800 -38 32 0 0 8 31 0$3,434,719

0032  David Reutimann 1 424 -1830 -30 32 0 0 7 32 0$3,107,321

1033  JJ Yeley 6 417 -1837 -7 31 0 0 8 34 1$2,886,168

1034  A J Allmendinger 0 402 -1852 -15 17 0 0 2 33 -1$1,946,387

0035  Bobby Labonte 2 374 -1880 -28 25 0 0 5 35 0$2,739,345

0036  David Stremme 1 362 -1892 -12 25 0 0 3 36 0$2,306,964

1037  Michael McDowell 2 177 -2077 -185 29 0 0 24 38 1$2,347,063

0038  Timmy Hill 0 177 -2077 0 17 0 0 2 37 -1$1,477,878

2239  Michael Waltrip 1 114 -2140 -63 4 0 0 0 39 0$694,209

1040  Scott Speed 2 99 -2155 -15 12 0 0 9 40 0$1,113,344

0041  Ken Schrader 0 92 -2162 -7 8 0 0 1 41 0$689,178

0042  Terry Labonte 1 87 -2167 -5 5 0 0 1 42 0$687,476

0043  Boris Said 0 48 -2206 -39 2 0 0 0 43 0$193,881

0044  Ron Fellows 0 31 -2223 -17 2 0 0 0 44 0$171,348

0045  Alex Kennedy 0 21 -2233 -10 3 0 0 2 45 0$190,405

0046  Justin Marks 0 14 -2240 -7 1 0 0 0 46 0$86,705

0047  Scott Riggs 0 11 -2243 -3 7 0 0 7 47 0$421,355
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s
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BPts -  Bonus Points, -Ldr/-Nxt = Points behind Leader/Next higher, PPos = Previous Position, G/L = Points standing gain/loss, (i) Ineligible for driver points in this series



0048  Victor Gonzalez Jr. 0 10 -2244 -1 2 0 0 1 48 0$134,602

0049  Brian Keselowski 0 9 -2245 -1 2 0 0 2 49 0$149,840

0050  Tomy Drissi 0 8 -2246 -1 2 0 0 1 50 0$125,095

0051  Jacques Villeneuve 0 3 -2251 -5 1 0 0 1 51 0$72,245

0052  Jason Leffler 0 1 -2253 -2 1 0 0 1 52 0$47,550

6253  Brian Vickers(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 17 0 1 5 53 0$1,866,055

2054  Regan Smith(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 6 0 0 0 54 0$1,019,772

0055  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 10 0 0 1 55 0$1,411,990

0056  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 10 0 0 1 56 0$1,212,979

0057  Max Papis(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 1 0 0 0 57 0$122,210

0058  Josh Wise(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 31 0 0 13 58 0$2,688,331

0059  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 29 0 0 7 59 0$2,497,111

0060  Justin Allgaier(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 3 0 0 1 63 3$302,455

0061  Owen Kelly(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 1 0 0 0 60 -1$92,682

0062  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 29 0 0 13 61 -1$2,477,718

0063  Cole Whitt(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 5 0 0 1 62 -1$416,023

0064  Brian Scott(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 1 0 0 0 64 0$92,718

0065  Tony Raines(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 8 0 0 5 65 0$580,585

0066  Ryan Truex(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 3 0 0 1 66 0$248,905

0067  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 12 0 0 11 67 0$814,433

0068  Brendan Gaughan(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 1 0 0 0 68 0$87,985

0069  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 1 0 0 1 69 0$77,725

0070  Kyle Larson(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 1 0 0 1 70 0$79,650

0071  Kevin Swindell(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 1 0 0 0 71 0$72,675

0072  Blake Koch(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 1 0 0 1 72 0$66,550

0073  Paulie Harraka(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 1 0 0 0 73 0$72,245

0074  Elliott Sadler(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 1 0 0 1 74 0$64,550

0075  Reed Sorenson(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 4 0 0 4 75 0$245,795

0076  Morgan Shepherd(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 1 0 0 1 76 0$60,675

0077  Johnny Sauter(i) 0 0 -2254 -1 2 0 0 2 77 0$115,500
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